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I = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LARD FOTENTIRLLY HIGHLY ERODDIBLE
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007aMA  AMA  AKDRES 1180 0.04 48 2 130 0.28 g 0 ‘ g 30 0000 0.2790.794 3
0O7AME QMR  ANDRES 1160 0.04 43 3 180 o0.28 5 2 4 50 300 0.163  0.820 0.794 3
00788 43 A SHKUM 1 g .04 o 3 186 0.28 5 b 2 0 400 G.000 0.3040.734 3
DO7AYB2 AYBZ  AYR VARIANT 1 §.04 26 3 180 .28 5 Z & 50 0 0.163  lled4 L1112
007BABZ BABZ  BARCE 1 HE §.04 43 3 180 0.32 5 i 5 S0 360 0.163  1.164 0.694 2
DR7BACZ BACZ  BARCE Lo 8.04 48 3 180 6.32 5 6 12 50 300 0.475  3.124 0.694 2
007BBA  BEA  BARCE 1198 8.04 48 3 188 0.32 5 i z B 380 0.000  0.279 6.694 3
0078DB2 BDB2  BILLETT 1103 0.04 26 3 180 0.20 4 2 b 58 300 0.183  1.164 0.88% 2
007BECZ BECZ  BILLETT 1100 0.04 8h 3 i8¢ 0.28 5 & 12 50 300 0.475  3.124 0.794 2
GO7BMA  BHA  BREMS YARIAKT 1106 0.94 b1 3 180 0.4 3 0 3 i 150 2.000  0.324 §.556 3
067BT BT BRYLE 1ieg 0.04 g6 3 1890 0.8 5 0 2 6 400 0.000 0.304 0.794 3
CH CH CHALMERS 11gh 0.04 48 I - | 5 0 2 § 400 0.000 0.304 9.794 3
ik CK COMFREY 1100 8.04 38 3 180 0.28 5 ] 2 0 400 2.000 0.3040.794 3
Go7cH  CH COMFREY 1100 .04 38 3 18 6.2 B 0 2 0 400 0006 0.304 0.794 3
Ga7CPA CPA CONOVER 1100 .04 E& 3 180 4.28 §.32 b 3 § 300 0000 0.399 p.o51 2
0g7c58 (58 CORMIN 1160 &.04 56 30 188 0.2 5 ] z g 00 6.000 02790794 3
007C5B2 CSBZ  CORMIN 1 B.o4 b1 3180 0.z8 5 2 6 50 300 6.162  1.164 0.794 2
007C3C2 CSCZ CORWIN 1100 §.44 =1 3 I8 0.z8 L4 B iz 50 300 0.475  3.124 0.794 2
L11FEN S CRANE 1198 §.04 56 3 180 0.2 5 g Z g 400 0.000 0304 6.7%4 3
pazcy  Cu CRANE 116 §.04 56 3 180 0.28 5 fi Z 5 400 0.000  0.2040.794 3
ae700 DD DARROCH 1100 2.84 Sh 3 180 6.:28 5 i 2 0 40 8.000 0.304 0.7%94 3
Jo7pF DR PARROCH 180 0.04 56 3 180 0.2 5 i 2 8 400 G.000  0.3840.794 3
go7bR DR DARROCH 1100 0.04 56 3 130 5.2 5 g 2 i 400 0.000 §.304 0.794 3
naroy By DRUMHER 1166 6.04 38 2 1g0 0.28 5 0 i i 400 0.000  0.304 0.734 3
op7py W DRUMMER 1 100 0.04 38 3 180 .23 5 i 2 0 400 0.000 0,304 0.794 3
0g7py DY DRUMMER 1100 .04 38 3 180 0.28 5 4 2 0 400 0.009 0.304 0.79¢ 3
DU7ELA  ELA  ELLIOTT Llg .64 43 3 18 0.78 4 0 2 & 300 0.000 0.2790.635 3
GO7ELBZ ELB2  ELLIOTT T160 0.04 48 3 180 0.28 4 2 4 5 306 0.182  0.620 8.835 3
007FOBZ FOBZ  FORESHAN 1106 0.04 56 3 180 o0.28 & 1 5 50 300 0,105  0.927 0.794 2
007FFBZ FPBZ  FORESHAM L 160 .04 56 3 180 0.28 5 b 5 50 300 0.185  0.927 0.7%4 2
0i7FRB2 FRBZ  FORESHAN 1160 9.04 56 3 18 0.z ] 1 5 54 0 BME 0927 0.7 2
Go7FT  FT FREE 1106 0.04 48 318 0.4 5 b 2 § 400 0.000  5.304 0.926 3
0076LA  GLa  GILEDA o §.04 4 K 180 0.28 5 i 2 0 300 0.080 0.2790.794 3
0O75LE  GLB GILEOA JEBUTI 42 3 188 028 £ Z 4 S0 300 G.le3 d.eZ0 0.734 3
BO7HD  HO HOUGHTON g 0.4 134 3 18 il g 0 Z 400 0000 ©0.30422.222 3
pa7LSA  LSA  LISBOM 1140 0.04 48 3 186 0.28 5 i z 300 0.000  5.2790.794 3
O7HEE2 MEBZ  MARKHAM It 054 48 3 18 0.3 3 2 & = 000163 1.164 0.360 2
‘:?HLEE fLBZ MIAMI 1100 6.04 1) 3Ol 0.3 4 2 & 50 30 6163 1.164 D480 2
-g07MLEZ HLDZ  MIAMI 1100 §.04 54 3 180 0.37 g 12 20 500 300 1.27% 7.064 0.480 1
0O7KMEI HHCZ  HIANI 1100 §.44 48 3 180 0.37 3 & 12 SO 300 0.475 2,124 0.360 ]
0O7HUES MUBI  MONTMORERCI 110t 0.04 56 3 188 .32 3 2 & S0 a0 0.162  1.184 0.417 2
007HKEZ MxBz  MONTHOREMCI 110 0.04 56 3 180 0.32 i 2 6 56 300 0.163  1.164 0.55¢ 2
0070LA  OLA  ODELL 1100 §.64 1] 3 180 0.28 4 g 2 i 300 0,660 0.2790.635 3
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